America’s Leading Manufacturer of Nylon Cable TAmerica’s Leading Manufacturer of Nylon Cable Tiesies
MADE
I N  T H E
U S A
Continuous Tensile Strength UL Gamma Military &
Operating Temp. AT 73F Flame Radiation UV Federal
Material Max Min ASTM D-638 Rating Resistance Resistance Specification
NYLON 6/6- MIL-M-20693A

plastic products used outdoors, but it does not totally eliminate
the destructive effects of the light.
Understanding the BSCT Part Number System
Material Specifications
Tel: 1-888-463-3454 • Fax: 1-877-874-0811
Web: www.baystatecableties.com • Email: info@baystatecableties.com
B 7 S ** -MH
Company Identification
Cable Tie Length
Tensile Strength
M = 18lb
I = 40lb
S = 50lb
L =120lb
H =175lb
Bag Packaging
M = 1,000
D = 500
C = 100
L = 50
Q  =  25
Material/Color
9 = Natural Nylon
0 = UV Black
AH = Air Handling
HS = Heat Stabilized
H = 175lb
Styles
MH = Mount Head
FTPM = Fir Tree Push Mount
*These materials are available in limited sizes. Some sizes are available in colors and have the following
color code: (1=Brown; 2=Red; 3=Orange; 4=Yellow; 5=Green; 6=Blue; 7=Purple; 8=Gray; 10=White).
2
18 lb series
BSCT Part Number      Color      Tensile      Length     Width      Thickness      Bundle       Bag Qty      Case Qty      Case
Diameter Weight
B4M0C UV Black 18 LB 4.1” 0.096 0.035 0.75 100 25,000 17
B4M0M UV Black 18 LB 4.1” 0.096 0.035 0.75 1000 25,000 17
B4M9C              Natural 18 LB 4.1” 0.096 0.035 0.75 100 25,000 17
B4M9M Natural 18 LB 4.1” 0.096 0.035 0.75 1000 25,000 17
B6M0C UV Black 18 LB 6.1” 0.096 0.045 1.2 100 20,000 24
B6M0M UV Black 18 LB 6.1” 0.096 0.045 1.2 1000 20,000 24
B6M9C              Natural 18 LB 6.1” 0.096 0.045 1.2 100 20,000 24
B6M9M Natural 18 LB 6.1” 0.096 0.045 1.2 1000 20,000 24
B8M0C             UV Black 18 LB 8.1” 0.096 0.045 2.0 100 20,000 30
B8M0M            UV Black 18 LB 8.1” 0.096 0.045 2.0 1000 20,000 28
B8M9C Natural 18 LB 8.1” 0.096 0.045 2.0 100 20,000 30
B8M9M Natural 18 LB 8.1” 0.096 0.045 2.0 1000 20,000 28
Tel: 1-888-463-3454 • Fax: 1-877-874-0811
Web: www.baystatecableties.com • Email: info@baystatecableties.com
40 lb series
BSCT Part Number      Color      Tensile      Length     Width      Thickness      Bundle       Bag Qty      Case Qty      Case
Diameter Weight
B5I0C UV Black 40 LB 5.8” 0.142 0.05 1.25 100 10,000 17
B5I0M UV Black 40 LB 5.8”        0.142 0.05 1.25 1000 10,000 17
B5I9C Natural 40 LB 5.8” 0.142 0.05 1.25 100 10,000 17
B5I9M Natural 40 LB 5.8” 0.142 0.05 1.25 1000 10,000 17
B8I0C UV Black 40 LB 8.9” 0.142 0.05 2.0 100 10,000 24
B8I0M UV Black 40 LB 8.9” 0.142 0.05 2.0 1000 10,000 24
B8I9C Natural 40 LB 8.9” 0.142 0.05 2.0 100 10,000 24
B8I9M Natural 40 LB 8.9” 0.142 0.05 2.0 1000 10,000 24
3
50 lb series
BSCT Part Number      Color      Tensile      Length     Width      Thickness      Bundle       Bag Qty      Case Qty      Case
Diameter Weight
B7S0C UV Black 50 LB 7.6” 0.18 0.054 2.0 100 10,000 30
B7S0M UV Black 50 LB 7.6” 0.18 0.054 2.0 1000 10,000 30
B7S9C Natural 50 LB 7.6” 0.18 0.054 2.0 100 10,000 30
B7S9M Natural 50 LB 7.6” 0.18 0.054 2.0 1000 10,000 30
B11S0C UV Black 50 LB 11.1” 0.18 0.054 3.0 100 5,000 21
B11S0M UV Black 50 LB 11.1” 0.18 0.054 3.0 1000 5,000 21
B11S9C Natural 50 LB 11.1” 0.18 0.054 3.0 100 5,000 21
B11S9M Natural 50 LB 11.1” 0.18 0.054 3.0 1000 5,000 21